Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-10/20/2013

Team Stats

Scoring

Points Per Game
Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties
Third Down

Conversions/Attempts
Fourth Down

Conversions/Attempts
Turnovers

Rushing

Attempts

Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs

Passing

Completions- Attempts
Avg Per Attempt

Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions

Total Offense

Total Plays

Average per Play
Average Per Game
Kickoff Returns
Average Per Attempt
Kickoff Return TDs
Punt Returns - Yards
Average Per Attempt
Punt Return TDs
Fumbles - Lost
Penalties - Yards
Punts - Yards

Average Yards Per Punt
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Field Goals Made - Attempted
PAT Made Attempted
Time of Possession

Your Team
190
27.1

100
53
41
6

30/85 (35.3%)

5/22 (22.7%)

12

923

234

3.9
131.9
18

1179

67 - 143
8.2

17.6
168.4

9

8

2102
391

5.0

0.0

22 - 483
22.0

17 - 52
3.1

0

4-4

42 - 397
28 - 858
30.6
0-0
1-2
5-10
02:34:32

Other Teams
145
20.7

109
53
47
9

33/92 (35.9%)

8/30 (26.7%)

14

960

263

3.7
137.1
10

1187
71-163
7.3

16.7
169.6
11

10

2147
400

5.0

0.0

29 - 433
14.9

0

21-9
0.4

0

7-4

29 - 214
19 - 494
26.0
3-0
2-5
11-15
02:28:07
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