Kenmore West-TeamCumulativeReport-10/20/2013

Taam Otata		
Team Stats	Your Team	Other Teams
Scoring	190	145
Points Per Game	27.1	20.7
Downs	21.1	20.1
First Downs	100	109
First Downs - Rushing	53	53
First Downs - Passing	41	47
First Downs - Penalties	6	9
Third Down	8	9
	30/85 (35.3%)	33/92 (35.9%)
Conversions/Attempts		
Fourth Down	5/22 (22.7%)	8/30 (26.7%)
Conversions/Attempts	0/11 (11/0)	0,00 (2011 /0)
Turnovers	12	14
Rushing	923	960
Attempts	234	263
Average Per Rush	3.9	3.7
Average Per Game	131.9	137.1
Rushing TDs	18	10
Passing	1179	1187
Completions- Attempts	67 - 143	71 - 163
Avg Per Attempt	8.2	7.3
Avg Per Completion	17.6	16.7
Avg Per Game	168.4	169.6
Passing TDs	9	11
Interceptions	8	10
Total Offense	2102	2147
Total Plays	391	400
Average per Play	5.0	5.0
Average Per Game	0.0	0.0
Kickoff Returns	22 - 483	29 - 433
Average Per Attempt	22.0	14.9
Kickoff Return TDs	1	0
Punt Returns - Yards	17 - 52	21 - 9
Average Per Attempt	3.1	0.4
Punt Return TDs	0	0
Fumbles - Lost	4 - 4	7 - 4
Penalties - Yards	42 - 397	29 - 214
Punts - Yards	28 - 858	19 - 494
Average Yards Per Punt	30.6	26.0
Defensive Sacks - Yards	0 - 0	3 - 0
Field Goals Made - Attempted	1 - 2	2 - 5
PAT Made Attempted	5 - 10	11 - 15
Time of Possession	02:34:32	02:28:07